



T100336

Footprint: 12' x 12'

List Price: \$54,100.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE





Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
2	93055	Binx Low Back Swivel Stool	\$760.00	\$1,520.00
1	MCJ48M	48" Multi Circuit Jumper For 4-Wire Metal Conduit	\$81.00	\$81.00
2	OB-126BMK	126" Beam Kit	\$2,360.00	\$4,720.00
2	OB-126FWRK	126" Full Wall Rail Kit	\$1,384.00	\$2,768.00
1	OB-126GWD	126x1.25x83.5 Glass Door Wall, Includes 1/2" Thick Clear Glass	\$15,718.00	\$15,718.00
1	OB-126GWF	126x1.25x83.5 Glass Wall, Includes 1/2" Thick Clear Glass	\$9,411.00	\$9,411.00
1	OB-7236ROTB	72x35.5x42, Bar Height Runoff Table - Veneer, HPL & Solid Surface	\$2,947.00	\$2,947.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$1,951.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$1,951.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$1,951.00
1	OB-CP	Corner Post	\$1,951.00	\$1,951.00
1	OB-DPLX1	Duplex Receptacle Circuit I	\$62.00	\$62.00
9	OB-FWPF	42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric	\$663.00	\$5,967.00
1	OB-FWPW	42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00
2	OB-FWPW	42" Full Wall Panel - Veneer/HPL	\$976.00	\$1,952.00
1	PWF2L	6' Power In-feed Liquid Tight Conduit	\$125.00	\$125.00

Total \$54,100.00